
Bezirksindividualmeisterschaften Braunschweig Nachwuchs

Klasse: Mädchen 11 Einzel       13.11.2022 Göttingen

A1 3

0

Hoppenworth, Sofia
VfL Woltorf / Peine

B2

C1

0

3

-3,-12,-4

Dreykluft, Pauline

Kilic, Clara

SV Grün-Weiß Waggum / Braunschweig

VfL Woltorf / Peine

A2

C2

3

0

8,8,8

Merkel, Lorena

Ratheisky, Emely

SCW Göttingen / Südniedersachsen

TSV Rüningen / Braunschweig

B1

0

3Radenbach, Anna
ASC Göttingen / Südniedersachsen

1

3

-9,-6,7,-8

Hoppenworth, Sofia

Kilic, Clara

0

3

-10,-8,-8

Merkel, Lorena

Radenbach, Anna

Halbfinale

0

3

-3,-7,-10

Kilic, Clara

Radenbach, Anna

Finale


